., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Aston Parejo

Director Information

Title
Name Aston Parejo
Postcode WV1 3RN

Date of birth August 1999
Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
LIALETIX LTD

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
HORKHOOKE LTD
HOOFFAN LTD
HNOPAT LTD
HLEHPAZHE LTD
HINURVAA LTD
HINPHAEXIM LTD
IOMBINED LTD
IFICIGALLE LTD
ITRANTIVE LTD
INCOPTIX LTD
ICOTTERST LTD
ITIFACT LTD
LOBERMEAR LTD
LOUZANIUX LTD
LIVIAZIUX LTD
LEVANTEN LTD
LEUCUZIC LTD
DHIMZOUD LTD
DHEIVOS LTD
DEYAHISHTIX LTD
DEUCHARIX LTD
DELAXSHILD LTD
DEUCETAIN LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number
13310845

Number

13512390
13509593
13507703
13505702
13502620
13500133
13408320
13409038
13402876
13399734
13395426
13395559
13316861
13319223
13314566
13307935
13305235
13241627
13236762
13233030
13230334
13224670
13227593

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Page 1/1

928011011

928011011
Office 16, 33 York Street
Business Centre

Wolverhampton
United Kingdom

British

App. Date
03/04/2021

App. Date

15/07/2021
14/07/2021
13/07/2021
12/07/2021
09/07/2021
08/07/2021
19/05/2021
19/05/2021
17/05/2021
14/05/2021
13/05/2021
13/05/2021
07/04/2021
07/04/2021
06/04/2021
01/04/2021
31/03/2021
03/03/2021
01/03/2021
27/02/2021
26/02/2021
25/02/2021
25/02/2021

Res. Date

Res. Date

27/07/2021
26/07/2021
26/07/2021
23/07/2021
22/07/2021
14/07/2021
06/06/2021
03/06/2021
03/06/2021
03/06/2021
28/05/2021
01/06/2021
22/04/2021
23/04/2021
21/04/2021
19/04/2021
16/04/2021
19/03/2021
18/03/2021
16/03/2021
12/03/2021
05/03/2021
09/03/2021

Position
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



