Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Aston Parejo 928011011

## **Director Information**

Title Honours

NameAston ParejoNumber928011011

Postcode WV1 3RN Address Office 16, 33 York Street

Business Centre Wolverhampton United Kingdom

Date of birth August 1999 Nationality British

Total current 1

directorships

**List of Current Directorships** 

Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
LIALETIX LTD	13310845	Active - Accounts Filed	03/04/2021		Director

## **List of Previous Directorships**

Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
HORKHOOKE LTD	13512390	Company is dissolved	15/07/2021	27/07/2021	Director
HOOFFAN LTD	13509593	Company is dissolved	14/07/2021	26/07/2021	Director
HNOPAT LTD	13507703	Company is dissolved	13/07/2021	26/07/2021	Director
HLEHPAZHE LTD	13505702	Active - Accounts Filed	12/07/2021	23/07/2021	Director
HINURVAA LTD	13502620	Active - Accounts Filed	09/07/2021	22/07/2021	Director
HINPHAEXIM LTD	13500133	Company is dissolved	08/07/2021	14/07/2021	Director
IOMBINED LTD	13408320	Active - Accounts Filed	19/05/2021	06/06/2021	Director
IFICIGALLE LTD	13409038	Active - Accounts Filed	19/05/2021	03/06/2021	Director
ITRANTIVE LTD	13402876	Active - Accounts Filed	17/05/2021	03/06/2021	Director
INCOPTIX LTD	13399734	Active - Accounts Filed	14/05/2021	03/06/2021	Director
ICOTTERST LTD	13395426	Active - Accounts Filed	13/05/2021	28/05/2021	Director
ITIFACT LTD	13395559	Active - Accounts Filed	13/05/2021	01/06/2021	Director
LOBERMEAR LTD	13316861	Active - Accounts Filed	07/04/2021	22/04/2021	Director
LOUZANIUX LTD	13319223	Company is dissolved	07/04/2021	23/04/2021	Director
LIVIAZIUX LTD	13314566	Active - Accounts Filed	06/04/2021	21/04/2021	Director
LEVANTEN LTD	13307935	Active - Accounts Filed	01/04/2021	19/04/2021	Director
LEUCUZIC LTD	13305235	Company is dissolved	31/03/2021	16/04/2021	Director
DHIMZOUD LTD	13241627	Active - Accounts Filed	03/03/2021	19/03/2021	Director
DHEIVOS LTD	13236762	Active - Accounts Filed	01/03/2021	18/03/2021	Director
DEYAHISHTIX LTD	13233030	Active - Accounts Filed	27/02/2021	16/03/2021	Director
DEUCHARIX LTD	13230334	Active - Accounts Filed	26/02/2021	12/03/2021	Director
DELAXSHILD LTD	13224670	Company is dissolved	25/02/2021	05/03/2021	Director
DEUCETAIN LTD	13227593	Active - Accounts Filed	25/02/2021	09/03/2021	Director